Cast Hammered Roof 2700K LED Centennial Brass 15871CBR27

Certifications/Qualifications
Prop65

Dimensions
Height
Width

Electrical
Operating Voltage Range
Voltage

Light Source
Delivered Lumens
Lamp Included

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Max Wattage/Range
Volt-Amperes (VA)

Mounting/Installation
Connector

Location Rating

Wire Connectors

Photometrics
Delivered Efficacy (Lumens/Watt)
Kelvin Temperature

Housing
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

UPC

Finish Options

Centennial Brass

‘ Textured Tannery Bronze

Kichler.com

Yes
www.kichler.com/warranty

22.00"
8.25"

9-15 VAC
12v

168
Integrated
LED

2.00

3

4W

3.00

Yes
Wet
Wire Nuts

84
2700K

CAST BRASS

15871CBR27
Centennial Brass
783927569552

F

15800BKT30R

T

15820BKT30

15821BKT27

15820BKT27

15764BKT30R

15857BKT30R
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https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/landscape-warranty/

