© 2022 Kichler Lighting LLC. All Rights Reserved.

SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications/Qualifications	
Prop65	Yes www.kichler.com/warranty
Dimensions	
Height Width	22.00" 8.25"
Electrical	
Operating Voltage Range Voltage	9-15 VAC 12V
Light Source	
Delivered Lumens Lamp Included Light Source Max or Nominal Watt # of Bulbs/LED Modules Max Wattage/Range Volt-Amperes (VA)	168 Integrated LED 2.00 3 4W 3.00
Mounting/Installation	
Connector Location Rating Wire Connectors	Yes Wet Wire Nuts
Photometrics	
Delivered Efficacy (Lumens/Watt) Kelvin Temperature	84 2700K

FIXTURE ATTRIBUTES	
Housing	
Primary Material	CAST BRASS
Product/Ordering Information	
SKU Finish UPC	15871CBR27 Centennial Brass 783927569552

Finish Options



Centennial Brass



Textured Tannery Bronze



